
AFFILIATES 

ADVERTISING PUBLICATION  

GUIDE TO HOMES  

813.928.1885  

Rhonda Rogers guidetohomes@gmail.com 

Amy Koehn guidetohomes@gmail.com 

 

PASCO SHOPPER 

352.567.5639 

Jean Caldwell jcaldwell@aroundpasco.com 

Cheryl Hinton chinton@aroundpasco.com 

 

BANKS/ CREDIT UNIONS  

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PASCO 

352.521.3526 FAX:813.322.3178 

Angela Miller amiller@fnbpasco.com 

Cherly Carlisle ccarlisle@fnbpasco.com 

 

SAN ANTONIO CITIZENS FEDERAL CREDIT 

UNION  

352.588.2732 x3226 FAX: 813.782.4660 

WWW.sacfcu.org  

Jim Quirk © 813.230.9487 NMLS# 659692 

jquirk@sacfcu.org 

 Laurie Aultman NMLS# 416625 

laultman@sacfcu.org 

 

 

 

 

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE  

GREATER DADE CITY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE  

352.567.3769  

John Moors jmoors@dadecitychamber.org 

  

GREATER WESLEY CHAPEL CHAMBER OF 

COMMERCE  

813.994.8534  

Hope Allen hallen@wesleychapelchamber.com 

  

GREATER ZEPHYRHILLS CHAMBER OF 

COMMERCE  

813.782.1913  

Melonie Monson 

director@zephyrhillschamber.org 

  

EXTERMINATORS 

HUGHES EXTERMINATORS 

813.884.1555 Fax: 813.884.1937 

Audra Snyder  asnyder@hughes-

exterminators.com 

 

RENEGADE TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 

813.780.7426 

Christie Bryant renegadetermitepest@aol.com 

James Bryant renegadetermitepest@aol.com 
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AFFILIATES 

FLOORING  

Riterug Flooring 

813.294.3957 

Mitch Garrison jamesgarrison@riterug.com 

 

HOME INSPECTIONS  

360 HOME INSPECTIONS  

352.588.2184  

Scott Randolph 360home@tampabay.rr.com 

Beth Randolph 360homebr@tampabay.rr.com 

 

ACCUCHECK HOME INSPECTION SERVICES 

813.783.2662 

Stephen Brown accucheckhome@msn.com 

Chuck Owens accucheckhome@msn.com 

Angie Carter accucheckhome@msn.com 

 

FIRST QUALITY INPECTIONS  

727.550.2074 FAX: 727.498.7512  

Dan Zevetchin 

inspectordanz@firstqualityinspections.com 

  

NATIONAL PROPERTY INSPECTIONS  

813.973.2004 Cell: 813-298-8228  

Fred Tonte  csi.npi@verizon.net 

Lynne Tonte steifflover@verizon.net 

 

 

INSURANCE  

KYLE PETESON INSURANCE AGENCY 

352.567.9771 EXT 13 FAX: 352.521.3053 

Kyle Peterson kyle@kylepetersoninsurance.com 

Susan Peterson 

susan@kylepetersoninsurance.com 

 

MOST & BLACK AGENCY 

352.567.2260 fax: 352.567.2661 

Scott Black scott@mostins.com 

Nora Sanchez nora@mostins.com 

 

LAW FIRMS  

JON L. AUVIL, P.A.  

352.567.2500  

Jon Auvil jona@dadecitylaw.com  

Ellen Morrison ellenm@dadecitylaw.com 

 

LAWN CARE 

FIRST CLASS GRASS LLC 

727.415.0739 

Neil Allen neil@firstclassgrass@gmail.com 

Mike Baltromitis firstclassgrasscare@gmail.com 
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AFFILIATES 

LENDING INSTITUTIONS 

FARM CREDIT OF CENTRAL FLORIDA 

813.833.5265 FAX: 813.764.9741 

Gayle Yanes gyanes@farmcreditcfl.com 

Thomas Dalton tdalton@farmcreditcfl.com 

 

MORTGAGE COMPANIES  

AREA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC.  

813.269.1407 FAX: 813-269-2712  

Leanne Zinkula leanne@area-mortgage.com 

 

COMMERCE HOME MORTGAGE 

727.992.3212 FAX: 925.884.2640 

Adam Mervine amervine@commercemtg.com 

Gisela Doerrfeld 

gdoerrfeld@commercemtg.com 

 

THE MORTGAGE FIRM  

863.701.6759 FAX: 863.508.7855  

Monica Young myoung@themortgagefirm.com 

Kevin Dame kdame@themortgagefirm.com 

 

WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE 

FAX: 866.674.8907 

Jody Wilner 813-469-1010  

Jody.wilner@wellsfargo.com 

Connie Walker 352-467-0453 

Connie.p.walker@wellsfargo.com 

 

PHOTOGRAPHER 

LUX PICTURE 

813-671-2891 

Mathew Bilancia matt@luxpicture.com 

 

PRESSURE WASHING 

DON’S PRESSURE WASHING 

813-770-6072 

Don Tobin donnyboy1699@gmail.com 

 

REAL ESTATE SCHOOL  

BOB HOGUE SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE  

727.526.5338  

Bob Hogue staff@hogue-school.com 

 

SEPTIC SERVICES 

SUPERIOR SEPTIC 

352.567.2000 Fax: 844.383.2083 

Harold Buckingham hbuckingham@me.com 

Kayla Chew krc9733@gmail.com 
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AFFILIATES 

TITLE COMPANIES  

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE OF FLORIDA 

813.345.3080 FAX: 813.712.2856  

Renae Allison  Renae.Allison@fnf.com 

Michelle Lawson  Michelle.Lawson@fnf.com 

Bill Risser bill.risser@fnf.com 

 

MAGNOLIA TITLE AGENCY, LLC  

352.437.4875 FAX: 352-437-4880  

Mary G. Castro marycastro@magnoliatitle.com 

 

MERIDIAN TITLE COMPANY  

352.567.1241 FAX: 352.567.0457  

Jo Larkin  JOL@dadecitylaw.com 

Leslie Auvil  lesliea@dadecitylaw.com 

 

SUNSTATE TITLE COMPANY  

813.782.9539 FAX: 813.715.6457  

Susie Morrow sunstatetitle@sunstatetitlefl.com 

Suecora Miner suecora@sunstatetitlefl.com 

Michael Johnston michael@sunstatetitlefl.com 

 

TIAGO TITLE 

813.765.8113 FAX: 888.333.8391 

Mary Ann Yaney  maryann@tiagotitle.com 
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